
STT Nationalleagues 2022/23

Herren Nationalliga A, Play-Out 1/2-Final
Play-Off-Spielplan

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sun.
Sun.
Sat.
Sat.
Fri.
Fri.

30.04.2023
30.04.2023
29.04.2023
29.04.2023
28.04.2023
28.04.2023

14:00 v (1)
18:00 (1)
15:00 v (2)
16:00 (2)
19:00 (1)
20:00 v (1)

5
6
3
4
2
1

Rio-Star Muttenz
Rapperswil-Jona
La Chaux-de-Fonds
Silver Star
Rapperswil-Jona
Rio-Star Muttenz

La Chaux-de-Fonds
Silver Star
Rio-Star Muttenz
Rapperswil-Jona
Silver Star
La Chaux-de-Fonds

 
6:4
5:5
0:6
3:6
6:0
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